
PANORAMA SERIES

3 BEDROOM x 2 BATHROOM
 

"PANORAMA SERIES"
 

NOTE: LOCK UP KITS CAN BE SUPPLIED ON ELEVATED
SUB-FLOOR SYSTEM OR CONCRETE SLAB.
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DESIGN FEATURES

• SMART GLASS TO ALL ALUMINIUM
  WINDOWS & DOORS IN CLIMATE
  ZONES 4 & 5.
• STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES.
• WALK IN PANTRY.
• BREAKFAST BAR.
• 1200W VANITY BASIN TO ENSUITE.
• ALFRESCO DECK 2.7m x 2.7m INCLUDED
  ON STUMPED HOMES.
• 2.4m CEILING LEVEL.

HP, UBO,
R/HOOD

BREAKFAST BAR

DISCLAIMER: This artists impression may not represent the final specification of the home. Ask your representative.

AREA

HOUSE:
VERANDAH:
ALF. DECK:

TOTAL:

145.80m²
38.07m²
7.29m²

191.16m²

OVERALL SIZE
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LENGTH:
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